
Course de nuit
Chevetogne 18.2.2023

Altaïr C.O.

François HANZEN
CO Liège
Circuit : H:Nuit Long
Distance : 6530m (Dénivelé 230m)
Temps : 1:01:53 (9'29"/km)

4/18 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Christophe BERNARD 0:52:27
2. Jean-Baptiste COLOMB 0:57:54
3. Antoine MATTART 1:01:45

1. 92 00:02:45 306m 8'59"/km
2. 95 00:03:17 00:06:02 250m 13'08"/km
3. 122 00:01:24 00:07:26 137m 10'13"/km
4. 117 00:03:14 00:10:40 327m 9'53"/km
5. 137 00:03:04 00:13:44 314m 9'46"/km
6. 107 00:08:21 00:22:05 872m 9'35"/km
7. 103 00:01:24 00:23:29 211m 6'38"/km
8. 102 00:02:38 00:26:07 254m 10'22"/km
9. 99 00:04:01 00:30:08 354m 11'21"/km

10. 104 00:04:37 00:34:45 510m 9'03"/km
11. 108 00:01:42 00:36:27 249m 6'50"/km
12. 131 00:01:43 00:38:10 158m 10'52"/km
13. 126 00:02:53 00:41:03 269m 10'43"/km
14. 96 00:04:43 00:45:46 313m 15'04"/km
15. 110 00:03:40 00:49:26 421m 8'43"/km
16. 133 00:01:57 00:51:23 161m 12'07"/km
17. 109 00:02:20 00:53:43 335m 6'58"/km
18. 120 00:02:06 00:55:49 339m 6'12"/km
19. 113 00:02:22 00:58:11 304m 7'47"/km
20. 136 00:01:27 00:59:38 235m 6'10"/km
21. 166 00:01:18 01:00:56 92m 14'08"/km
22. 999 00:00:57 01:01:53 113m 8'24"/km
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